
9,1 km Lauf Hitzelrode - Neuerode

Frauen
1. 420 Laura Heckmann 1995 w SV Reichensachsen 0:50:42
2. 430 Thea Thiele 1992 w Eschwege-Niederhone 0:53:17
3. 415 Tina Frölich 1989 w Hessisch Lichtenau 0:57:52

Seniorinnen W30
1. 454 Verena Sippel 1981 w Ringgau-Datterode 0:44:55
2. 449 Nadine Warken-Steube 1978 w Eschweger  TSV 0:47:32
3. 410 Sabrina Gundlach 1983 w Eschweger  TSV 0:50:25

Seniorinnen W40
1. 421 Imke Reinhardt 1975 w VfL Wanfried 0:48:10
2. 436 Katja Rathgeber 1973 w Eschwege 0:55:29

Seniorinnen W50
1. 433 Elke Triller 1957 w HSG Jestädt/Grebendorf 0:59:17
2. 418 Silvia Sennhenn 1964 w SC  Meißner Eschwege 1:00:32

Seniorinnen W60
1. 419 Elisabeth Berlipp 1952 w SC Meißner  Eschwege 0:55:43
2. 412 Anneliese Räder 1950 w LG Kaufungen 1:07:35
3. 455 Barbara Wenk 1951 w SV Reichensachsen 1:07:45

Männer
1. 451 Christoph Beume 1988 m ASC Marathon Friedberg 0:36:29
2. 423 Sebastian Germerodt 1988 m Team 25 0:39:06
3. 438 Steffen Sauer 1994 m HSG Jestädt/Grebendorf 0:40:34
4. 422 Philipp Haaß 1996 m Eschweger   TSV 0:40:59
5. 447 Joshua Trubel 1991 m Eschwege 0:42:32
6. 439 Alexander Hobbie 1988 m HSG Jestädt/Grebendorf 0:43:09
7. 437 Christoph Klug 1988 m HSG Jestädt/Grebendorf 0:48:00
8. 440 Julian Triller 1990 m HSG Jestädt/Grebendorf 0:49:04
9. 416 Alexander Henschel 1990 m HCC 0:50:53

Senioren M30
1. 442 Timo Pippart 1985 m Ex-Kirmesburschen Breitau 0:34:03
2. 441 Dennis Möller 1984 m HSG Jestädt/Grebendorf 0:42:07
3. 456 Sascha Reuffurth 1980 m SV Hess. Schweiz 0:44:52

Senioren M40
1. 431 Martin Sander 1974 m SV Einheit Worbis 0:37:56
2. 446 Markus Görs 1971 m Sportsfreunde Eltmannshausen-Grebendorf 0:41:29
3. 424 Thomas Schellhase 1969 m SC Meißner Eschwege 0:41:38
4. 425 Jürgen Mönch 1970 m Eschweger TSV 0:42:50
5. 445 Jörn Lenze 1974 m Sportsfreunde Eltmannshausen-Grebendorf 0:43:49
6. 434 Agilo Kistner 1974 m Meißner-Wellingerode 0:45:20
7. 429 Jürgen Ullrich 1970 m Frohrider Eschwege 0:45:24
8. 428 Martin Zapf 1970 m Frohrider Eschwege 0:45:27
9. 444 Andreas Galle 1970 m Sportsfreunde Eltmannshausen-Grebendorf 0:47:16
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10. 426 Stefan Möller 1969 m SV Germerode 1924 e.V. 0:49:23
11. 432 Michael Heeren 1976 m Feuerwehr Motzenrode 0:51:53
12. 450 Christian Rohr 1968 m Sandbox Warriors / Berlin 0:52:29
13. 452 Karsten Hose 1971 m Feuerwehr Motzenrode 0:53:16
14. 417 Sascha Stück 1972 m Wehretal 0:57:54

Senioren M50
1. 411 Karl-Peter Schröder 1959 m LG Kaufungen 0:41:46
2. 435 Uwe Bachmann 1962 m Meinhard-Grebendorf 0:43:39
3. 408 Bernd Scheller 1958 m Radclub Wehretal 0:44:47
4. 414 Bernd Frölich 1960 m Hessisch Lichtenau 0:59:37

Senioren M60
1. 453 Hans-Werner Sippel 1948 m Ringgau-Datterode 0:51:04
2. 443 Helmut Arndt 1949 m FSK Lohfelden 0:58:28
3. 413 Karl Frölich 1955 m Hessisch Lichtenau 0:59:38

Senioren M70
1. 427 Walter Wetzke 1946 m Eschweger TSV 0:50:57

männliche Jugend U20
1. 409 Elias Scheller 1998 m TSG Wilhelmshöhe 0:53:19
2. 448 Christoph Dietrich 1997 m Feuerwehr Motzenrode 0:54:06

49 Finisher
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9,1 km Lauf Hitzelrode - Neuerode

1. HSG Jestädt/Grebendorf 1 2:05:50
438 Steffen Sauer 1994 Männer 0:40:34
441 Dennis Möller 1984 Senioren M30 0:42:07
439 Alexander Hobbie 1988 Männer 0:43:09

2. Sportsfreunde Eltmannshausen-Grebendorf 1 2:12:34
446 Markus Görs 1971 Senioren M40 0:41:29
445 Jörn Lenze 1974 Senioren M40 0:43:49
444 Andreas Galle 1970 Senioren M40 0:47:16

3. HSG Jestädt/Grebendorf 2 2:36:21
437 Christoph Klug 1988 Männer 0:48:00
440 Julian Triller 1990 Männer 0:49:04
433 Elke Triller 1957 Seniorinnen W50 0:59:17

4. Feuerwehr Motzenrode 1 2:39:15
432 Michael Heeren 1976 Senioren M40 0:51:53
452 Karsten Hose 1971 Senioren M40 0:53:16
448 Christoph Dietrich 1997 männliche Jugend U20 0:54:06

5. Hessisch Lichtenau 1 2:57:07
415 Tina Frölich 1989 Frauen 0:57:52
414 Bernd Frölich 1960 Senioren M50 0:59:37
413 Karl Frölich 1955 Senioren M60 0:59:38

15 Finisher
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